
6h of Portimão 2025 and Formula Winter Series by Gedlich Racing
30 January - 2 February 2025

Result per Class Collective Test 6

Formula Winter Series
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.

Pos Nbr Driver Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Rookie

7 Thomas Bearman 1:44.967 161 159.58Tatuus F4-T421 19

5 Fionn McLaughlin 1:45.231 16 0.2642 0.264 159.18Tatuus F4-T421 20

66 Dante Vinci 1:45.411 15 0.1803 0.444 158.90Tatuus F4-T421 24

23 Artem Severiukhin 1:45.841 14 0.4304 0.874 158.26Tatuus F4-T421 26

25 Simon Schranz 1:46.003 19 0.1625 1.036 158.02Tatuus F4-T421 26

37 Aleksander Ruta 1:46.086 21 0.0836 1.119 157.89Tatuus F4-T421 23

61 Andrea Dupe 1:46.297 13 0.2117 1.330 157.58Tatuus F4-T421 20

94 Payton Westcott (F) 1:46.637 13 0.3408 1.670 157.08Tatuus F4-T421 22

24 Alba Hurup Larsen (F) 1:46.796 18 0.1599 1.829 156.84Tatuus F4-T421 21

22 Teo Borenstein 1:46.947 7 0.15110 1.980 156.62Tatuus F4-T421 25

Laptimes disallow ed due to track limits:  #3 (L4, 13, 19, 21), #4 (L5, 7, 8, 16), #5 (L5, 13, 14), #6 (L6, 7, 14), #7 (L3, 4, 5, 6, 9, 14, 15, 17), #8 (L4, 5, 7,
12, 13, 18), #10 (L3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 14, 15), #11 (L21), #12 (L13, 23), #16 (L6, 15, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 23, 24, 25), #17 (L5, 14, 15, 16, 18, 19, 23, 24), #18
(L20, 21), #19 (L3, 4, 8, 12, 14, 19), #20 (L3, 7, 8, 10, 16, 17, 18, 19), #21 (L3, 4, 7, 9, 18, 19), #22 (L3, 20, 22, 23), #23 (L11, 15, 20, 21, 25), #24 (L4, 6,
10, 15, 16, 20), #25 (L17, 23, 25), #27 (L21, 26), #31 (L21), #35 (L4, 18, 20, 21, 22), #37 (L4, 5, 16, 20), #61 (L6, 10), #62 (L6, 9, 11), #66 (L12, 13, 22,
24), #71 (L17), #78 (L6), #94 (L7, 20, 21)

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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